PROFESSIONAL
TOOLS
CATALOGUE
 edition 2
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS
SALES & SERVICE
INTERNET APPLICATION
the new technology for tool and machine management

ES
DT1
negative
TECHNICAL DETAILS:
 • Single PCD tip
 • Body made from VHM tungsten carbide hardness of 93,8 HRA
 • Height of PCD tip 2-4 mm
 • It can be re-sharpened (3-4 times)
RH
D
mm
l
mm
S
mm Z α BODY ARTICLE
4 12 6 1 0 HM DT1.04.012.06.0MR
5 8 10 1 Neg. HM DT1.05.008.10.0MR
5 20 8 1 Neg. HM DT1.05.020.08.0MR
6 12 8 1 Neg. HM DT1.06.012.08.0MR
6 20 6 1 Neg. HM DT1.06.020.06.0MR
6 22 12 1 Neg. HM DT1.06.022.12.0MR
8 15 10 1 Neg. HM DT1.08.015.10.0MR
8 23 12 1 Neg. HM DT1.08.023.12.0MR
APPLICATION:
To be used on all CNC routers for jointing and sizing of solid wood,
wood-based panels and composites.
Z1

Diamond Router Bits Z2
TECHNICAL DETAILS:
 • Full double PCD tips
 • Body made from VHM tungsten carbide hardness of 93,8 HRA
 • Height of PCD tip 2-4 mm
 • It can be re-sharpened (3-4 times)
APPLICATION:
To be used on all CNC routers for jointing and sizing of solid wood,
wood-based panels and composites.
D
mm
l
mm
S
mm Z α BODY ARTICLE
6 10 12 2 Neg. HM DT2.06.010.12.0MR
8 15 10 2 Neg. HM DT2.08.015.10.0MR
10 10 12 2 Neg. HM DT2.10.010.12.0MR
10 22 12 2 Neg. HM DT2.10.022.12.0MR
10 15 8 2 Neg. HM DT2.10.015.08.0MR
10 15 10 2 Neg. HM DT2.10.015.10.0MR
12 15 12 2 Neg. HM DT2.12.015.12.0MR
12 20 12 2 Neg. HM DT2.12.020.12.0MR
16 35 20 2+1 Neg. STAL DT2.16.035.20.1SR
ADVANTAGES:
Perfect chip ejection, excellent nish of the working edge
and quiet work. Doesn't leave smudges on the working material.
Z2

RH
APPLICATION:
For make canals on raw and coated chipboard, HPL, MDF, HDF,
plywood and carbon bre.
ADVANTAGES:
Perfect chip ejection, excellent nish of the working edge
and quiet work. Doesn't leave smudges on the working material.
(MDF, HPL).
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z α BODY ARTICLE
RH
8 15 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.08.015.12.0DR
8 20 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.08.020.12.0DR
10 15 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.10.015.12.0DR
10 20 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.10.020.12.0DR
12 15 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.12.015.12.0DR
12 20 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.12.020.12.0DR
12 25 12 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.12.025.12.0DR
20 25 20 2+1 Pos.-Neg. Densimet DTS.20.025.20.0SR
Z2+1
LASER
ABLATION
S

D
Diamond Router Bits Z1+1 ECO
DIA CNC Freze Bicaklari Z1+1, DTA dizi - ECO
Brocas de PCD Z1+1, serie DTA ECO
HM MONOLITH BODY
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm
Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
6 16 8 1+1 DTA.06.016.08.0MR
8 21 8 1+1 DTA.08.021.08.0MR
8 21 12 1+1 DTA.08.021.12.0MR
8 27 8 1+1 DTA.08.027.08.0MR DTA.08.027.08.0ML
8 36 8 1+1 DTA.08.036.08.0MR DTA.08.036.08.0ML
10 27 10 1+1 DTA.10.027.10.0MR
12 27 12 1+1 DTA.12.027.12.0MR
Dynamic
balancing
class G2.5
Surface roughness

D
 K
N
IV
ES
STEEL BODY
D
inch
I
inch
S
inch Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
12,7 - 1/2" 25 12,7 - 1/2" 1+1 DTA.12.025.12.5SR
12,7 - 1/2" 35 12,7 - 1/2" 1+1 DTA.12.035.12.5SR
12,7 - 1/2" 45 12,7 - 1/2" 1+1 DTA.12.045.12.5SR
15,87 - 5/8" 35 15,87 - 5/8" 1+1 DTA.15.035.12.5SR
15,87 - 5/8" 45 15,87 - 5/8" 1+1 DTA.15.045.12.5SR
19,05 - 3,4" 25 19,05 - 3,4" 1+1 DTA.19.025.12.5SR
19,05 - 3,4" 45 19,05 - 3,4" 1+1 DTA.19.045.12.5SR
STEEL BODY
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
10 15 12 1+1 DTA.10.015.12.0SR
10 25 12 1+1 DTA.10.025.12.0SR DTA.10.025.12.0SL
10 35 12 1+1 DTA.10.035.12.0SR DTA.10.035.12.0SL
12 21 12 1+1 DTA.12.021.12.0SR
12 25 12 1+1 DTA.12.025.12.0SR DTA.12.025.12.0SL
12 25 12 1+1 DTA.12.025.12.SSR-A*
12 35 12 1+1 DTA.12.035.12.0SR DTA.12.035.12.0SL
12 45 12 1+1 DTA.12.045.12.0SR DTA.12.045.12.0SL
16 25 16 1+1 DTA.16.025.16.0SR DTA.16.025.16.0SL
16 35 16 1+1 DTA.16.035.16.0SR DTA.16.035.16.0SL
16 45 16 1+1 DTA.16.045.16.0SR DTA.16.045.16.0SL
16 55 16 1+1 DTA.16.055.16.0SR DTA.16.055.16.0SL
18 25 20 1+1 DTA.18.025.20.0SR DTA.18.025.20.0SL
18 35 20 1+1 DTA.18.035.20.0SR DTA.18.035.20.0SL
18 45 20 1+1 DTA.18.045.20.0SR DTA.18.045.20.0SL
18 45 25 1+1 DTA.18.045.25.0SR DTA.18.045.25.0SL
20 25 20 1+1 DTA.20.025.20.0SR DTA.20.025.20.0SL
20 34 20 1+1 DTA.20.035.20.0SR DTA.20.035.20.0SL
20 45 20 1+1 DTA.20.045.20.0SR DTA.20.045.20.0SL
20 55 20 1+1 DTA.20.055.20.0SR DTA.20.055.20.0SL
20 65 20 1+1 DTA.20.065.20.0SR DTA.20.065.20.0SL
20 72 20 1+1 DTA.20.072.20.0SR
20 80 20 1+1 DTA.20.080.20.0SR DTA.20.080.20.0SL
* special version dedicated to nesting and cutting of plywood and wood-based materials.
Diamond Router Bits Z1+1 ECO
DIA CNC Freze Bicaklari Z1+1, DTA dizi - ECO
Brocas de PCD Z1+1, serie DTA ECO

RH
APPLICATION:
For nesting, jointing, rabbeting, grooving, copying and dividing cuts of raw
materials, chipboard panels with or without laminate.
* special version with blade geometry for 18 mm material nesting
LHZ2+1
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
12 25 12 2+1 DTN.12.025.12.0SR DTN.12.025.12.0SL
12 25 16 2+1 DTN.12.025.16.0SR DTN.12.025.16.0SL
12 25 20 2+1 DTN.12.025.20.0SR DTN.12.025.20.0SL
12 25 20 2+1 DTN.12.025.20.2SR*
12 35 20 2+1 DTN.12.035.20.0SR DTN.12.035.20.0SL
16 25 16 2+1 DTN.16.025.16.0SR DTN.16.025.16.0SL
16 25 20 2+1 DTN.16.025.20.0SR DTN.16.025.20.0SL
16 35 16 2+1 DTN.16.035.16.0SR DTN.16.035.16.0SL
16 35 20 2+1 DTN.16.035.20.0SR DTN.16.035.20.0SL
16 45 16 2+1 DTN.16.045.16.0SR DTN.16.045.16.0SL
DTN
S
I
D

N
D
 K
N
IV
ES
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
16 45 20 2+1 DTN.16.045.20.0SR DTN.16.045.20.0SL
16 55 16 2+1 DTN.16.055.16.0SR DTN.16.055.16.0SL
18 25 20 2+1 DTN.18.025.20.0SR DTN.18.025.20.0SL
18 35 20 2+1 DTN.18.035.20.0SR DTN.18.035.20.0SL
20 25 20 2+1 DTN.20.025.20.0SR DTN.20.025.20.0SL
20 35 20 2+1 DTN.20.035.20.0SR DTN.20.035.20.0SL
20 45 20 2+1 DTN.20.045.20.0SR DTN.20.045.20.0SL
20 55 20 2+1 DTN.20.055.20.0SR DTN.20.055.20.0SL
20 65 20 2+1 DTN.20.065.20.0SR
25 25 25 2+1 DTN.25.025.25.0SR DTN.25.025.25.0SL
Diamond Router Bits Z2+1 ECO Nesting
DIA CNC Freze Bicaklari Z2+1, DTN dizi - ECO NESTING
Brocas de PCD Z2+1, serie DTN ECO NESTING
D
inch
I
inch
S
inch Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
12,7 - 1/2" 25 12,7 - 1/2" 2+1 DTN.12.025.12.5SR
12,7 - 1/2" 35 12,7 - 1/2" 2+1 DTN.12.035.12.5SR
15,87 - 5/8" 35 15,87 - 5/8" 2+1 DTN.15.035.15.5SR
15,87 - 5/8" 45 15,87 - 5/8" 2+1 DTN.15.045.15.5SR
19,05 - 3,4" 35 19,05 - 3,4" 2+1 DTN.19.035.19.5SR
19,05 - 3,4" 45 19,05 - 3,4" 2+1 DTN.19.045.19.5SR
Other dimensions
are available on order
18 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
PC

APPLICATION:
For jointing, rabbeting, grooving, copying and dividing cuts of raw
materials, chipboard panels with or without veneer, MDF, hardwood,
plywood.
LHZ3+1
DENSIMET BODY
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
10 22 12 3+1 DTE.10.022.12.0DR DTE.10.022.12.0DL
12 22 12 3+1 DTE.12.022.12.0DR DTE.12.022.12.0DL
12 27 12 3+1 DTE.12.027.12.0DR DTE.12.027.12.0DL
12 35 12 3+1 DTE.12.035.12.0DR
DTE
S
I
D

D
 K
N
IV
ES
STEEL BODY
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
16 25 16 3+1 DTE.16.025.16.0SR DTE.16.025.16.0SL
16 25 20 3+1 DTE.16.025.20.0SR DTE.16.025.20.0SL
16 35 16 3+1 DTE.16.035.16.0SR DTE.16.035.16.0SL
18 25 20 3+1 DTE.18.025.20.0SR DTE.18.025.20.0SL
18 35 20 3+1 DTE.18.035.20.0SR DTE.18.035.20.0SL
18 45 20 3+1 DTE.18.045.20.0SR DTE.18.045.20.0SL
20 25 20 3+1 DTE.20.025.20.0SR DTE.20.025.20.0SL
20 35 20 3+1 DTE.20.035.20.0SR DTE.20.035.20.0SL
20 45 20 3+1 DTE.20.045.20.0SR DTE.20.045.20.0SL
20 50 20 3+1 DTE.20.050.20.0SR DTE.20.050.20.0SL
20 55 20 3+1 DTE.20.055.20.0SR DTE.20.055.20.0SL
20 65 20 3+1 DTE.20.065.20.0SR DTE.20.065.20.0SL
25 25 20 3+1 DTE.25.025.20.0SR DTE.25.025.20.0SL
25 35 25 3+1 DTE.25.035.25.0SR DTE.25.035.25.0SL
25 45 20 3+1 DTE.25.045.20.0SR DTE.25.045.20.0SL
25 65 20 3+1 DTE.25.065.20.0SR DTE.25.065.20.0SL
Diamond Router Bits Z3+1 TURBO
DIA CNC Freze Bicaklari Z2+1, DTE dizi TURBO
Brocas de PCD Z3+1, serie DTE TURBO
Other dimensions

DIA CNC Freze Bicaklari Z3+3+1, DTM dizi NESTING
Brocas de PCD Z3+3+1, serie DTM NESTING
Other dimensions
are available on order
POSITIVE
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm
MATERIAL HEIGHT
mm
ARTICLE
DENSIMET BODY
12 19 12 16-18 DTM.12.019.12.1DRP
12 21 12 18-20 DTM.12.021.12.1DRP
12 24 12 19-22 DTM.12.024.12.1DRP
16 24 16 19-22 DTM.16.024.16.1DRP
16 35 16 30-33 DTM.16.035.16.1DRP
NEGATIVE
D
mm
I
mm
S
mm
MATERIAL HEIGHT
mm
ARTICLE
DENSIMET BODY
12 19 12 10-19 DTM.12.019.12.1DRN
12 21 12 10-20 DTM.12.021.12.1DRN
12 24 12 10-22 DTM.12.024.12.1DRN
16 24 16 10-22 DTM.16.024.16.1DRN
16 35 16 10-33 DTM.16.035.16.1DRN
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 21
PC
D
 T